EN0B-0204 GE51R0602
V5434T/H
THREE-WAY ROTARY VALVE PN10 AND H-EXTENSION
PRODUCT DATA
FEATURES
• Chrome-plated plug for long life-span
• Optimized characteristics for supply water
temperature control

OS no.
230 Vac float.
OS no.
0/2...10V
10 M6061A1013 M6061L1019 M7061E1012
MOUNTING
Adjustments for Mixing Applications
0 9 09 09 90
V5434T/H THREE-WAY ROTARY VALVE PN10 AND H-EXTENSION
3 EN0B-0204 GE51R0602
Mounting the Actuator
SPECIFICATION AND ORDER NUMBER PER DN
kvs Heat Flow ∆∆∆∆p Nominal Torque Actuator
OS No. DN
[m³/h] [kW] [kPa] [Nm] Floating Modulating
V5434T1010 25 2.5 7-12 100 10
V5434T1028 25 4.0 12-17 100 10
V5434T1036 25 6.3 17-30 100 10
V5434T1044 25 10.0 30-50 100 10
V5434T1051 25 16.0 50-70 100 10
V5434T1069 32 10 30-50 100 20
V5434T1077 32 16 50-70 100 20
V5434T1085 32 25 70-100 100 20
M6061A1013
M6061L1019 M7061E1012
V5434H1001 25 - - - -

with gasket and cap nut
25
32
25
32
0.21
0.40
STU25
STU32
V5434T/H THREE-WAY ROTARY VALVE PN10 AND H-EXTENSION
EN0B-0204 GE51R0602 4
DIMENSIONS
V5434T
Type DN a b c d e g h R Weight [kg]
V5434T1010 25 55 32 110 89 55 51 182 1 ½ 2.2
V5434T1028 25 55 32 110 89 55 51 182 1 ½ 2.2
V5434T1036 25 55 32 110 89 55 51 182 1 ½ 2.2
V5434T1044 25 55 32 110 89 55 51 182 1 ½ 2.2
V5434T1051 25 55 32 110 89 55 51 182 1 ½ 2.2
V5434T1069 32 70 44 140 99 70 59 200 2 4.1
V5434T1077 32 70 44 140 99 70 59 200 2 4.1
V5434T1085 32 70 44 140 99 70 59 200 2 4.1
�